
(Printed Date: 2022‐12‐13) 267

Monday‐Friday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:30 07:00 07:12 07:24 07:36 07:48 08:00 08:12 08:24 08:36 08:48
Glasgow Rd West Arr 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:40 07:10 07:22 07:34 07:46 07:58 08:10 08:22 08:34 08:46 08:58
Glasgow Rd West Dep 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:26 06:41 06:49 07:00 07:11 07:23 07:35 07:47 07:59 08:11 08:23 08:35 08:47 08:59
Blantyre Shopping Centre 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:28 06:43 06:51 07:02 07:13 07:25 07:37 07:49 08:01 08:13 08:25 08:37 08:49 09:01
Blantyre West End 05:18 05:48 06:18 06:32 06:47 06:55 07:06 07:17 07:29 07:41 07:53 08:05 08:17 08:29 08:41 08:53 09:05
Dechmont Arr 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:34 06:49 06:57 07:08 07:19 07:31 07:43 07:55 08:07 08:19 08:31 08:43 08:55 09:07
Dechmont Dep 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:34 06:49 06:57 07:08 07:19 07:31 07:43 07:55 08:08 08:20 08:32 08:44 08:56 09:08
Cambuslang Cross 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:05 07:17 07:29 07:41 07:53 08:05 08:17 08:29 08:41 08:53 09:05 09:17
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 05:34 06:04 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:15 07:27 07:39 07:51 08:04 08:16 08:28 08:40 08:52 09:04 09:16 09:28
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 05:34 06:04 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:16 07:28 07:40 07:52 08:04 08:16 08:29 08:41 08:53 09:05 09:17 09:29
Shawfield Stadium 05:39 06:09 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:21 07:33 07:46 07:58 08:10 08:22 08:34 08:46 08:58 09:10 09:22 09:34
GLASGOW Buchanan 05:54 06:24 06:56 07:12 07:27 07:41 07:53 08:06 08:18 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:18 09:30 09:42 09:54

Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 09:00 09:12 09:24 09:36 09:48 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:36 10:48 11:00 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 12:12
Glasgow Rd West Arr 09:10 09:22 09:34 09:46 09:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22
Glasgow Rd West Dep 09:11 09:23 09:35 09:47 09:59 10:11 10:23 10:35 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:23 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:11 12:23
Blantyre Shopping Centre 09:13 09:25 09:37 09:49 10:01 10:13 10:25 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:37 11:49 12:01 12:13 12:25
Blantyre West End 09:17 09:29 09:41 09:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29
Dechmont Arr 09:19 09:31 09:43 09:55 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:07 11:19 11:31 11:43 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:31
Dechmont Dep 09:20 09:32 09:44 09:56 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:44 10:56 11:08 11:20 11:32 11:44 11:56 12:08 12:20 12:32
Cambuslang Cross 09:29 09:41 09:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 09:40 09:52 10:04 10:16 10:28 10:40 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:40 11:52 12:04 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:52
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 09:41 09:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53
Shawfield Stadium 09:46 09:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34 12:46 12:58
GLASGOW Buchanan 10:06 10:18 10:30 10:42 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:30 11:42 11:54 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:42 12:54 13:06 13:18

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Monday‐Friday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36
Glasgow Rd West Arr 12:34 12:46 12:58 13:10 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 15:46
Glasgow Rd West Dep 12:35 12:47 12:59 13:11 13:23 13:35 13:47 13:59 14:11 14:23 14:35 14:47 14:59 15:11 15:23 15:35 15:47
Blantyre Shopping Centre 12:37 12:49 13:01 13:13 13:25 13:37 13:49 14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 14:49 15:01 15:13 15:25 15:37 15:49
Blantyre West End 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53
Dechmont Arr 12:43 12:55 13:07 13:19 13:31 13:43 13:55 14:07 14:19 14:31 14:43 14:55 15:07 15:19 15:31 15:43 15:55
Dechmont Dep 12:44 12:56 13:08 13:20 13:32 13:44 13:56 14:08 14:20 14:32 14:44 14:56 15:08 15:20 15:32 15:44 15:56
Cambuslang Cross 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 13:04 13:16 13:28 13:40 13:52 14:04 14:16 14:28 14:40 14:52 15:04 15:16 15:28 15:40 15:52 16:04 16:16
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17
Shawfield Stadium 13:10 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 15:46 15:58 16:10 16:22
GLASGOW Buchanan 13:30 13:42 13:54 14:06 14:18 14:30 14:42 14:54 15:06 15:18 15:30 15:42 15:54 16:06 16:18 16:30 16:42

Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 17:03 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:21 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 21:00 21:30
Glasgow Rd West Arr 15:58 16:10 16:22 16:34 16:46 16:58 17:13 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:31 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:10 21:40
Glasgow Rd West Dep 15:59 16:11 16:23 16:35 16:47 16:59 17:14 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:32 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:10 21:40
Blantyre Shopping Centre 16:01 16:13 16:25 16:37 16:49 17:01 17:16 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:34 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:12 21:42
Blantyre West End 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:20 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:38 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:16 21:46
Dechmont Arr 16:07 16:19 16:31 16:43 16:55 17:07 17:22 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:40 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:18 21:48
Dechmont Dep 16:08 16:20 16:32 16:44 16:56 17:08 17:23 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:18 21:48
Cambuslang Cross 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:32 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:23 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:23 21:53
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 16:28 16:40 16:52 17:04 17:16 17:28 17:43 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:34 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:44 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:34 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02
Shawfield Stadium 16:34 16:46 16:58 17:10 17:22 17:34 17:49 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:39 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07
GLASGOW Buchanan 16:54 17:06 17:18 17:30 17:42 17:54 18:09 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:57 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Monday‐Friday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01
Glasgow Rd West Arr 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 24:11
Glasgow Rd West Dep 22:11 22:41 23:11
Blantyre Shopping Centre 22:13 22:43 23:13
Blantyre West End 22:17 22:47 23:17
Dechmont Arr 22:19 22:49 23:19
Dechmont Dep 22:19 22:49
Cambuslang Cross 22:23 22:53
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 22:32 23:02
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 22:32 23:02
Shawfield Stadium 22:37 23:07
GLASGOW Buchanan 22:52 23:22

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267
Monday‐Friday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton
Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 06:05 06:41 07:08 07:29 07:43 07:56 08:08 08:20 08:32 08:44
Union St, Central Station 06:13 06:49 07:17 07:38 07:52 08:05 08:17 08:29 08:41 08:53
Shawfield Stadium 06:26 07:02 07:32 07:55 08:09 08:22 08:34 08:46 08:58 09:10
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 06:31 07:07 07:37 08:01 08:15 08:28 08:40 08:52 09:04 09:16
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 06:31 07:08 07:38 08:02 08:16 08:29 08:41 08:53 09:05 09:17
Cambuslang Cross Arr 06:40 07:18 07:48 08:12 08:26 08:39 08:51 09:03 09:15 09:27
Cambuslang Cross Dep 06:40 07:19 07:49 08:13 08:27 08:40 08:52 09:04 09:16 09:28
Dechmont 05:01 05:41 06:11 06:32 06:45 07:05 07:25 07:41 07:55 08:08 08:19 08:33 08:46 08:58 09:10 09:22 09:34
Blantyre West End Arr 06:47 07:27 07:57 08:21 08:35 08:48 09:00 09:12 09:24 09:36
Blantyre West End Dep 05:03 05:43 06:13 06:34 06:47 07:08 07:28 07:43 07:57 08:10 08:22 08:36 08:49 09:01 09:13 09:25 09:37
Blantyre Shopping Centre 05:06 05:46 06:16 06:37 06:52 07:13 07:34 07:49 08:03 08:17 08:28 08:42 08:55 09:07 09:19 09:31 09:43
Glasgow Rd East Arr 05:48 06:18 06:39 06:55 07:16 07:37 07:52 08:06 08:20 08:31 08:45 08:58 09:10 09:22 09:34 09:46
Glasgow Rd East Dep 05:08 05:48 06:18 06:39 06:55 07:16 07:37 07:52 08:06 08:20 08:31 08:45 08:58 09:11 09:22 09:34 09:47
Hamilton, Brandon St 05:18
Hamilton Bus Station 05:58 06:28 06:49 07:06 07:28 07:50 08:06 08:21 08:34 08:46 09:00 09:13 09:25 09:37 09:49 10:01

Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 08:56 09:08 09:20 09:32 09:44 09:56 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:44 10:56 11:08 11:20 11:32 11:44 11:56 12:08
Union St, Central Station 09:05 09:17 09:29 09:41 09:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17
Shawfield Stadium 09:22 09:34 09:46 09:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 09:28 09:40 09:52 10:04 10:16 10:28 10:40 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:40 11:52 12:04 12:16 12:28 12:40
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 09:29 09:41 09:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41
Cambuslang Cross Arr 09:39 09:51 10:03 10:15 10:27 10:39 10:51 11:03 11:15 11:27 11:39 11:51 12:03 12:15 12:27 12:39 12:51
Cambuslang Cross Dep 09:40 09:52 10:04 10:16 10:28 10:40 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:40 11:52 12:04 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:52
Dechmont 09:46 09:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34 12:46 12:58
Blantyre West End Arr 09:48 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:36 10:48 11:00 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00
Blantyre West End Dep 09:49 10:01 10:13 10:25 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:37 11:49 12:01 12:13 12:25 12:37 12:49 13:01
Blantyre Shopping Centre 09:55 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:07 11:19 11:31 11:43 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:31 12:43 12:55 13:07
Glasgow Rd East Arr 09:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34 12:46 12:58 13:10
Glasgow Rd East Dep 09:59 10:11 10:23 10:35 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:23 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:11 12:23 12:35 12:47 12:59 13:11
Hamilton Bus Station 10:13 10:25 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:37 11:49 12:01 12:13 12:25 12:37 12:49 13:01 13:13 13:25

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267
Monday‐Friday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton

Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 12:20 12:32 12:44 12:56 13:08 13:20 13:32 13:44 13:56 14:08 14:19 14:31 14:43 14:55 15:07 15:19 15:31
Union St, Central Station 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41
Shawfield Stadium 12:46 12:58 13:10 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 15:46 15:59
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 12:52 13:04 13:16 13:28 13:40 13:52 14:04 14:16 14:28 14:40 14:52 15:04 15:16 15:28 15:40 15:52 16:05
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:06
Cambuslang Cross Arr 13:03 13:15 13:27 13:39 13:51 14:03 14:15 14:27 14:39 14:51 15:03 15:15 15:27 15:39 15:51 16:03 16:16
Cambuslang Cross Dep 13:04 13:16 13:28 13:40 13:52 14:04 14:16 14:28 14:40 14:52 15:04 15:16 15:28 15:40 15:52 16:04 16:17
Dechmont 13:10 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 15:46 15:58 16:10 16:23
Blantyre West End Arr 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:25
Blantyre West End Dep 13:13 13:25 13:37 13:49 14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 14:49 15:01 15:13 15:25 15:37 15:49 16:01 16:13 16:26
Blantyre Shopping Centre 13:19 13:31 13:43 13:55 14:07 14:19 14:31 14:43 14:55 15:07 15:19 15:31 15:43 15:55 16:07 16:19 16:32
Glasgow Rd East Arr 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 15:46 15:58 16:10 16:22 16:35
Glasgow Rd East Dep 13:23 13:35 13:47 13:59 14:11 14:23 14:35 14:47 14:59 15:11 15:23 15:35 15:47 15:59 16:11 16:23 16:36
Hamilton Bus Station 13:37 13:49 14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 14:49 15:01 15:13 15:25 15:37 15:49 16:01 16:13 16:25 16:37 16:50

Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 15:42 15:54 16:06 16:18 16:30 16:42 16:54 17:06 17:18 17:30 17:42 17:54 18:08 18:24 18:45 19:18 19:48
Union St, Central Station 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:19 18:35 18:53 19:26 19:56
Shawfield Stadium 16:11 16:23 16:35 16:47 16:59 17:11 17:23 17:35 17:47 17:59 18:10 18:22 18:36 18:52 19:09 19:41 20:10
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:16 18:28 18:42 18:57 19:46 20:15
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 16:18 16:30 16:42 16:54 17:06 17:18 17:30 17:42 17:54 18:06 18:17 18:29 18:43 18:57 19:14 19:46 20:15
Cambuslang Cross Arr 16:28 16:40 16:52 17:04 17:16 17:28 17:40 17:52 18:04 18:16 18:27 18:39 18:53 19:07 19:55 20:24
Cambuslang Cross Dep 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:28 18:40 18:54 19:07 19:23 19:55 20:24
Dechmont 16:35 16:47 16:59 17:11 17:23 17:35 17:47 17:59 18:11 18:23 18:34 18:46 19:00 19:13 19:28 20:00 20:29
Blantyre West End Arr 16:37 16:49 17:01 17:13 17:25 17:37 17:49 18:01 18:13 18:25 18:36 18:48 19:02 19:15 20:02 20:31
Blantyre West End Dep 16:38 16:50 17:02 17:14 17:26 17:38 17:50 18:02 18:14 18:26 18:37 18:49 19:02 19:15 19:30 20:02 20:31
Blantyre Shopping Centre 16:44 16:56 17:08 17:20 17:32 17:44 17:56 18:08 18:20 18:32 18:43 18:55 19:08 19:20 19:34 20:06 20:35
Glasgow Rd East Arr 16:47 16:59 17:11 17:23 17:35 17:47 17:59 18:11 18:23 18:35 18:46 18:58 19:11 19:22 20:08 20:37
Glasgow Rd East Dep 16:48 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:36 18:47 18:58 19:11 19:22 19:36 20:08 20:37
Hamilton, Brandon St 19:24 19:46 20:18 20:46
Hamilton Bus Station 17:02 17:14 17:26 17:38 17:50 18:02 18:14 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:01

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Monday‐Friday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton
Days MTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHFMTWHF
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
Union St, Central Station 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
Shawfield Stadium 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 24:10
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 24:15
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 24:15
Cambuslang Cross Arr 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 24:24
Cambuslang Cross Dep 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 24:24
Dechmont 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 24:29
Blantyre West End Arr 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01 24:31
Blantyre West End Dep 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01 24:31
Blantyre Shopping Centre 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 24:05 24:35
Glasgow Rd East Arr 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 24:07 24:37
Glasgow Rd East Dep 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 24:07 24:37
Hamilton, Brandon St 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
Hamilton Bus Station 23:47 24:17 24:47

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Saturday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 05:37 06:07 06:27 06:46 07:06 07:26 07:46 08:06 08:24 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28
Glasgow Rd West Arr 05:47 06:17 06:37 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:34 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38
Glasgow Rd West Dep 05:47 06:17 06:37 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:35 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39
Blantyre Shopping Centre 05:49 06:19 06:39 06:58 07:18 07:38 07:58 08:18 08:37 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41
Blantyre West End 05:53 06:23 06:43 07:02 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:22 08:41 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45
Dechmont Arr 05:55 06:25 06:45 07:04 07:24 07:44 08:04 08:24 08:43 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47
Dechmont Dep 05:55 06:25 06:45 07:04 07:24 07:44 08:04 08:25 08:44 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48
Cambuslang Cross 06:02 06:32 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:52 08:13 08:33 08:53 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 06:11 06:41 07:01 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:21 09:37 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 06:11 06:41 07:01 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:38 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09
Shawfield Stadium 06:16 06:46 07:06 07:26 07:46 08:06 08:28 08:48 09:07 09:27 09:43 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14
GLASGOW Buchanan 06:32 07:02 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:22 08:45 09:05 09:24 09:45 10:02 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34

Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43
Glasgow Rd West Arr 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53
Glasgow Rd West Dep 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54
Blantyre Shopping Centre 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56
Blantyre West End 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00
Dechmont Arr 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02
Dechmont Dep 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
Cambuslang Cross 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24
Shawfield Stadium 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29
GLASGOW Buchanan 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Saturday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28
Glasgow Rd West Arr 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38
Glasgow Rd West Dep 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:33 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38
Blantyre Shopping Centre 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:35 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40
Blantyre West End 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:39 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44
Dechmont Arr 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:41 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46
Dechmont Dep 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:02 18:22 18:41 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46
Cambuslang Cross 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:50 19:23 19:52 20:22 20:51
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:01 19:34 20:02 20:32 21:01
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:01 19:34 20:02 20:32 21:01
Shawfield Stadium 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:06 19:39 20:07 20:37 21:06
GLASGOW Buchanan 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:26 19:57 20:22 20:52 21:21

Days S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01
Glasgow Rd West Arr 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:41 23:11 23:41 24:11
Glasgow Rd West Dep 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:41 23:11
Blantyre Shopping Centre 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:43 23:13
Blantyre West End 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:47 23:17
Dechmont Arr 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:49 23:19
Dechmont Dep 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:49
Cambuslang Cross 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Arr 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
Rutherglen Shopping Cen Dep 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
Shawfield Stadium 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
GLASGOW Buchanan 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Saturday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton
Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 06:39 07:09 07:34 07:54 08:14 08:34 08:54 09:14 09:33 09:50 10:04 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03
Union St, Central Station 06:47 07:17 07:42 08:02 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:41 09:58 10:13 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12
Shawfield Stadium 07:00 07:30 07:55 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:16 09:36 09:56 10:14 10:30 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 07:05 07:35 08:00 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:19 10:36 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 07:05 07:35 08:00 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:22 09:41 10:01 10:20 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36
Cambuslang Cross Arr 07:14 07:44 08:09 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:31 09:50 10:11 10:30 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46
Cambuslang Cross Dep 07:14 07:44 08:09 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:32 09:51 10:11 10:30 10:46 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47
Dechmont 05:09 06:20 07:19 07:49 08:14 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:36 10:52 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53
Blantyre West End Arr 07:21 07:51 08:16 08:37 08:57 09:17 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:38 10:54 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55
Blantyre West End Dep 05:11 06:22 07:21 07:51 08:16 08:37 08:57 09:17 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:39 10:55 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56
Blantyre Shopping Centre 05:14 06:25 07:25 07:55 08:20 08:41 09:01 09:21 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:44 11:01 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02
Glasgow Rd East Arr 07:27 07:57 08:22 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:45 10:05 10:26 10:47 11:04 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05
Glasgow Rd East Dep 05:16 06:27 07:27 07:57 08:22 08:43 09:03 09:23 09:45 10:06 10:26 10:48 11:04 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06
Hamilton, Brandon St 05:24
Hamilton Bus Station 06:39 07:39 08:09 08:34 08:55 09:16 09:36 09:58 10:19 10:39 11:01 11:19 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20

Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18
Union St, Central Station 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27
Shawfield Stadium 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51
Cambuslang Cross Arr 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01
Cambuslang Cross Dep 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02
Dechmont 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08
Blantyre West End Arr 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10
Blantyre West End Dep 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11
Blantyre Shopping Centre 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17
Glasgow Rd East Arr 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20
Glasgow Rd East Dep 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21
Hamilton Bus Station 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267
Saturday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton
Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48
Union St, Central Station 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56
Shawfield Stadium 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:49 19:07 19:41 20:10 20:40 21:10
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:54 19:12 19:46 20:15 20:45 21:15
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:54 19:12 19:46 20:15 20:45 21:15
Cambuslang Cross Arr 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:04 19:21 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:24
Cambuslang Cross Dep 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:04 19:21 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:24
Dechmont 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:10 19:26 20:00 20:29 20:59 21:29
Blantyre West End Arr 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:12
Blantyre West End Dep 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:55 19:12 19:28 20:02 20:31 21:01 21:31
Blantyre Shopping Centre 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:01 19:17 19:33 20:06 20:35 21:05 21:35
Glasgow Rd East Arr 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:19
Glasgow Rd East Dep 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:04 19:19 19:35 20:08 20:37 21:07 21:37
Hamilton, Brandon St 19:16 19:46 20:18 20:46 21:16 21:46
Hamilton Bus Station 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:04 19:32

Days S S S S S S
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
Union St, Central Station 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
Shawfield Stadium 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 24:10
Rutherglen Town Hall Arr 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 24:15
Rutherglen Town Hall Dep 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 24:15
Cambuslang Cross Arr 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 24:24
Cambuslang Cross Dep 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 24:24
Dechmont 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 24:29
Blantyre West End Arr 23:31 24:01 24:31
Blantyre West End Dep 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01 24:31
Blantyre Shopping Centre 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 24:05 24:35
Glasgow Rd East Arr 23:37 24:07 24:37
Glasgow Rd East Dep 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 24:07 24:37
Hamilton, Brandon St 22:16 22:46 23:16
Hamilton Bus Station 23:47 24:17 24:47

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Sunday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 06:39 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23
Glasgow Rd West 06:49 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33
Blantyre Shopping Centre 06:51 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35
Blantyre West End 06:54 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:18 10:38 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38
Dechmont 06:56 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:20 10:40 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40
Cambuslang Cross 07:03 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:27 10:47 11:08 11:28 11:49 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48
Rutherglen Shopping Cen 07:12 08:12 08:42 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:38 10:58 11:19 11:39 12:00 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59
Shawfield Stadium 07:17 08:17 08:47 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:43 11:03 11:24 11:44 12:05 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04
GLASGOW Buchanan 07:32 08:32 09:02 09:34 10:05 10:36 11:03 11:23 11:44 12:04 12:25 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24

Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58
Glasgow Rd West 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08
Blantyre Shopping Centre 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10
Blantyre West End 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:43 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14
Dechmont 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:45 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16
Cambuslang Cross 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:52 18:23 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22
Rutherglen Shopping Cen 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:18 17:38 18:02 18:33 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32
Shawfield Stadium 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:23 17:43 18:07 18:38 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37
GLASGOW Buchanan 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:43 18:02 18:24 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Sunday

Hamilton  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Glasgow
Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
Hamilton Bus Station 20:28 21:00 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01
Glasgow Rd West 20:38 21:10 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 24:11
Blantyre Shopping Centre 20:40 21:12 21:43 22:13 22:43
Blantyre West End 20:44 21:16 21:47 22:17 22:47
Dechmont 20:46 21:18 21:49 22:19 22:49
Cambuslang Cross 20:52 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
Rutherglen Shopping Cen 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
Shawfield Stadium 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
GLASGOW Buchanan 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Sunday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton
Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 07:50 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41
Union St, Central Station 07:57 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50
Shawfield Stadium 08:11 09:11 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:13 11:46 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07
Rutherglen Town Hall 08:16 09:16 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:18 11:51 12:12 12:33 12:53 13:13
Cambuslang Cross 08:26 09:26 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:28 12:02 12:23 12:44 13:04 13:24
Dechmont 05:51 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:34 12:08 12:29 12:50 13:10 13:30
Blantyre West End 05:53 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:36 12:10 12:31 12:52 13:12 13:32
Blantyre Shopping Centre 05:57 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:08 10:38 11:09 11:41 12:15 12:36 12:57 13:17 13:37
Glasgow Rd East 04:59 05:59 06:59 07:29 08:00 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:11 10:41 11:12 11:44 12:18 12:39 13:00 13:20 13:40
Hamilton, Brandon St 05:10 06:10 07:10 07:40 08:11
Hamilton Bus Station 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:22 10:52 11:23 11:56 12:31 12:52 13:13 13:33 13:53

Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21
Union St, Central Station 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:29
Shawfield Stadium 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:26 18:44
Rutherglen Town Hall 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:12 18:31 18:49
Cambuslang Cross 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:23 18:41 18:59
Dechmont 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:09 18:28 18:46 19:04
Blantyre West End 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:11 18:30 18:48 19:06
Blantyre Shopping Centre 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:15 18:34 18:52 19:10
Glasgow Rd East 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 17:59 18:17 18:36 18:54 19:12
Hamilton, Brandon St 19:23
Hamilton Bus Station 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:11 18:29 18:48 19:06

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com



267

Sunday

Glasgow  ‐ Shawfield  ‐ Rutherglen  ‐ Cambuslang  ‐ Blantyre  ‐ Hamilton
Days $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
Service No 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267
GLASGOW Buchanan 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
Union St, Central Station 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
Shawfield Stadium 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 24:10
Rutherglen Town Hall 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 24:15
Cambuslang Cross 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 24:24
Dechmont 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 24:29
Blantyre West End 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 24:01 24:31
Blantyre Shopping Centre 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 24:05 24:35
Glasgow Rd East 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 24:07 24:37
Hamilton, Brandon St 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
Hamilton Bus Station 23:48 24:18 24:48

Printed with pdfFactory trial version - purchase at www.pdffactory.com


	Ser 267.pdf
	Service 267 26 February 2023.pdf
	Service 267 Februray 2023 Timetable.pdf
	Ser 18.pdf
	Service 4,4A.pdf
	Service 4,4A.pdf
	Service 4,4A.pdf
	Holiday Sheet.pdf





	PM6-357 Ser 267.pdf

